APPLICABLE STANDARDS:

IEC:50375 | tS:tlOtZ
lS: 4379 ldentification of contents of
industrial gas cylinders.

lS: 7311 Seamless high carbon steel
cylinders for permanent and high
pressure liquefiable gases.

lS:3224 Valve fittings for compressed
gas cylinder.

tNR 8,82,000.00/-
(Rupees Eight Lakhs

Eighty Two Thousand

only)

tNR 77,640.00/-
(Rupees

Seventeen
Thousand Six

Hundred Forty
OnlY)

NIL

Intending bidder should download the tender documents from the website https://wbtenders.gov.in directly
with the help of his Digital signature Certificate. Necessary Earnest Money Deposit (EMD) should be paid in